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Men / 5 / 9-10 yrs
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Daniel Habiger514
IGM

11.300 11.200 9.40010.300 10.8008.700 61.700
1 1 2T 1 6 1 1 

1 

Matthew Watkins530
MHG

10.400 10.300 9.10010.800 8.9009.700 59.200
3 2 1 6T 1 7 2 

2 

Garrett Phillips502
GMG

11.200 8.400 9.30010.000 10.0006.700 55.600
2 7T 5 2T 17 2 3 

3 

Mark Kuphal526
MHG

10.200 7.300 9.10010.300 9.2008.900 55.000
4 12 2T 6T 3T 4 4 

4 

Cole Smith535
NSG

9.000 8.400 8.60010.200 9.4008.900 54.500
11T 7T 4 13T 3T 3 5 

5 

Harrison Boileau538
TCT

9.600 7.000 8.8009.800 9.1009.200 53.500
6T 14 6 9T 2 5T 6 

6 

Gustav Baumgart505
GNG

9.000 9.000 8.8008.500 8.4008.500 52.200
11T 3T 15T 9T 9T 10T 7 

7 

Cade Hanson523
MHG

8.700 8.300 9.3008.900 8.3008.500 52.000
14T 9T 10T 2T 9T 12 8 

8 

Calvin Heitzman539
TCT

8.800 8.600 8.6009.300 8.5007.500 51.300
13 6 8 13T 11T 9 9 

9 

James Haas545
MVG

9.600 7.100 9.3008.900 7.5008.600 51.000
6T 13 10T 2T 7T 18 10 

10 

Mayte Draper544
GGE

9.600 8.300 8.8009.100 8.2006.900 50.900
6T 9T 9 9T 15 13T 11 

11 

Ethan Richter528
MHG

8.200 9.000 7.8009.700 9.1007.000 50.800
17 3T 7 17 14 5T 12 

12 

Zachary Chew518
JETS

9.600 8.100 9.0008.500 8.1007.100 50.400
6T 11 15T 8 13 15 13 

13 

Jack Yerxa536
NSG

9.900 6.200 9.3008.900 8.4007.500 50.200
5 15 10T 2T 11T 10T 14 

14 

Jacob Whitman541
TCT

8.700 5.600 8.8008.600 8.8008.900 49.400
14T 16 14 9T 3T 8 15 

15 

Kekoa Taylor508
GNG

8.000 8.800 8.3008.000 7.9006.800 47.800
18 5 18 16 16 16 16 

16 

Halsten Larson534
NSG

9.100 4.600 7.7008.900 7.7008.600 46.600
10 18 10T 18 7T 17 17 

17 

Xavier Larson548
MVG

8.600 5.000 8.6008.100 8.2006.400 44.900
16 17 17 13T 18 13T 18 

18 
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